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CIRCULAR
CHANDELIER

Designed to enhance modern and
double-height spaces,
this circular chandelier brings
balance and elegance to your
interior.
Customization in diameter, height,
and proportion,
it creates a striking focal point
while perfectly matching the scale
and symmetry of your space.



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

2 feet 13,000/- 11 inch

2.5 feet 18,500/- 11 inch

3 feet 29,000/- 1.5 feet

3.5 feet 38,000/- 1.5 feet

4 feet 53,000/- 2 feet

4.5 feet 57,500/- 2 feet

5 feet 72,000/- 2 feet

6 feet 98,000/- 2 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

2 feet 12,500/- 1 feet

2.5 feet 18,500/- 1 feet

3 feet 29,000/- 1 feet

3.5 feet 38,000/- 1.5 feet

4 feet 53,000/- 1.5 feet

4.5 feet 57,500/- 2 feet

5 feet 72,000/- 2 feet

6 feet 98,000/- 2 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

1.5 feet 8000/- 6 inch

2 feet 12,500/- 8 inch

2.5 feet 18,700/- 1 feet

3 feet 25,600/- 1 feet

3.5 feet 34,000/- 1 feet

4 feet 44,000/- 1.5 feet

4.5 feet 57,000/- 1.5 feet

5 feet 74,000/- 2 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

2 feet 16,500/- 1 feet

2.5 feet 22,000/- 1.5 feet

3 feet 34,000/- 1.5 feet

3.5 feet 44,000/- 2 feet

4 feet 55,000/- 2 feet

4.5 feet 75,000/- 3 feet

5 feet 90,000/- 3 feet

5.5 feet 1,12,000/- 3 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

1 feet 4000/- 6 inch

1.5 feet 8500/- 6 inch

2 feet 13,500/- 6 inch

2.5 feet 18,000/- 8 inch

3 feet 25,000/- 1 feet

3.5 feet 32,000/- 1 feet

4 feet 44,000/- 1 feet

4.5 feet 51,000/- 1 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

1 feet 4000/- 6 inch

1.5 feet 8500/- 6 inch

2 feet 13,500/- 6 inch

2.5 feet 17,000/- 8 inch

3 feet 25,000/- 1 feet

3.5 feet 32,000/- 1 feet

4 feet 46,500/- 1.5 feet

4.5 feet 56,000/- 1.5 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

1.5 feet 8500/- 1.5 feet

2 feet 13,500/- 1.5 feet

2.5 feet 19,000/- 2 feet

3 feet 25,600/- 2 feet

3.5 feet 32,600/- 3 feet

4 feet 42,000/- 3 feet

4.5 feet 51,000/- 5 feet

5 feet 63,000/- 5 feet(approx)

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

2 feet 13,500/- 1.5 feet

2.5 feet 16,700/- 1.5 feet

3 feet 21,000/- 2 feet

3.5 feet 31,000/- 2 feet

4 feet 40,000/- 2.5 feet

4.5 feet 52,000/- 3 feet

5 feet 70,000/- 4 feet

5.5 feet 83,000/- 5 feet(approx)

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

2 feet 14,600/- 1.5 feet

2.5 feet 21,000/- 1.5 feet

3 feet 32,000/- 2 feet

3.5 feet 39,000/- 2 feet

4 feet 52,000/- 3 feet

4.5 feet 58,000/- 3 feet

5 feet 75,000/- 3 feet

5.5 feet 96,000/- 4 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

2 feet 16,800/- 1 feet

2.5 feet 23,000/- 1 feet

3 feet 33,500/- 1.5 feet

3.5 feet 49,500/- 1.5 feet

4 feet 70,000/- 2 feet

4.5 feet 88,000/- 2 feet

5 feet 1,09,000/- 2 feet

5.5 feet 1,32,000/- 2 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

3 feet 30,000/- 1.5 feet

3.5 feet 40,800/- 1.5 feet

4 feet 53,000/- 2 feet

4.5 feet 67,000/- 2 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

1.5 feet 8500/- 6 inch

2 feet 13,500/- 8 inch

2.5 feet 19,700/- 1 feet

3 feet 25,600/- 1 feet

3.5 feet 34,000/- 1 feet

4 feet 44,000/- 1.5 feet

4.5 feet 57,000/- 1.5 feet

5 feet 74,000/- 2 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

2 feet 13,500/- 1 feet

2.5 feet 18,000/- 1.5 feet

3 feet 27,500/- 2 feet

3.5 feet 37,500/- 2 feet

4 feet 51,500/- 2.5 feet

4.5 feet 65,000/- 2.5 feet

5 feet 84,000/- 3 feet

5.5 feet 1,00,000/- 3 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRAT TRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

2 feet 15,600/- 2 feet

2.5 feet 24,000/- 125 feet

3 feet 35,000/- 3 feet

3.5 feet 48,000/- 3.5 feet

SAMRATTRADERS

WeAlso Customize As You Want



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

2 feet 13,500/- 1 feet

2.5 feet 18,000/- 1.5 feet

3 feet 27,500/- 2 feet

3.5 feet 37,500/- 2 feet

4 feet 51,500/- 2.5 feet

4.5 feet 65,000/- 2.5 feet

5 feet 84,000/- 3 feet

5.5 feet 1,00,000/- 3 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

2 feet 14,500/- 11 inch

2.5 feet 19,500/- 11 inch

3 feet 29,800/- 1.5 feet

3.5 feet 38,000/- 1.5 feet

4 feet 53,000/- 2 feet

4.5 feet 57,500/- 2 feet

5 feet 72,000/- 2 feet

6 feet 98,000/- 2 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

2 feet 13,800/- 1 feet

2.5 feet 18,900/- 1 feet

3 feet 29,000/- 1 feet

3.5 feet 38,000/- 1 feet

4 feet 53,000/- 1.5 feet

4.5 feet 57,500/- 1.5 feet

5 feet 72,000/- 1.5 feet

6 feet 98,000/- 1.5 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

1 feet 13,800/- 6 inch

1.5 feet 18,900/- 6 inch

2 feet 29,000/- 1 feet

2.5 feet 38,000/- 1 feet

3 feet 53,000/- 1.5 feet

3.5 feet 57,500/- 1.5 feet

4 feet 72,000/- 2 feet

4.5 feet 98,000/- 2 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

2 feet 14,600/- 1.5 feet

2.5 feet 21,000/- 1.5 feet

3 feet 32,000/- 2 feet

3.5 feet 39,000/- 2 feet

4 feet 52,000/- 3 feet

4.5 feet 58,000/- 3 feet

5 feet 75,000/- 3 feet

5.5 feet 96,000/- 4 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

2 feet 14,600/- 1.5 feet

2.5 feet 21,000/- 1.5 feet

3 feet 32,000/- 2 feet

3.5 feet 39,000/- 2 feet

4 feet 52,000/- 3 feet

4.5 feet 58,000/- 3 feet

5 feet 75,000/- 3 feet

5.5 feet 96,000/- 4 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

1.5 feet 8500/- 6 inch

2 feet 13,500/- 8 inch

2.5 feet 18,700/- 1 feet

3 feet 25,600/- 1 feet

3.5 feet 34,000/- 1 feet

4 feet 44,000/- 1.5 feet

4.5 feet 57,000/- 1.5 feet

5 feet 74,000/- 2 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

2 feet 13,800/- 11 inch

2.5 feet 18,500/- 11 inch

3 feet 29,000/- 1.5 feet

3.5 feet 38,000/- 1.5 feet

4 feet 53,000/- 2 feet

4.5 feet 57,500/- 2 feet

5 feet 72,000/- 2 feet

6 feet 98,000/- 2 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

2 feet 16,000/- 6 inch

2.5 feet 25,000/- 1.5 feet

3 feet 36,000/- 2 feet

3.5 feet 49,000/- 2 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

2 feet 24,000/- 1.5 feet

2.5 feet 32,000/- 1.5 feet

3 feet 49,000/- 2 feet

3.5 feet 62,000/- 2 feet

4 feet 80,000/- 2.5 feet

4.5 feet 93,000/- 2.5 feet

5 feet 1,25,000/- 3 feet

5.5 feet 1,57,000/- 3.5 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRAT TRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

1 feet 4500/- 6 inch

1.5 feet 8500/- 6 inch

2 feet 13,600/- 1 feet

2.5 feet 18,600/- 1 feet

3 feet 36,000/- 1.5 feet

3.5 feet 49,000/- 1.5 feet

4 feet 1,00,000/- 2 feet

4.5 feet 1,27,000/- 2 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

2 feet 14,600/- 1.5 feet

2.5 feet 21,000/- 1.5 feet

3 feet 32,000/- 2 feet

3.5 feet 39,000/- 2 feet

4 feet 52,000/- 3 feet

4.5 feet 58,000/- 3 feet

5 feet 75,000/- 3 feet

5.5 feet 96,000/- 4 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

2 feet 14,600/- 1.5 feet

2.5 feet 21,000/- 1.5 feet

3 feet 32,000/- 2 feet

3.5 feet 39,000/- 2 feet

4 feet 52,000/- 3 feet

4.5 feet 58,000/- 3 feet

5 feet 75,000/- 3 feet

5.5 feet 96,000/- 4 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

2 feet 14,600/- 1.5 feet

2.5 feet 21,000/- 1.5 feet

3 feet 32,000/- 2 feet

3.5 feet 39,000/- 2 feet

4 feet 52,000/- 3 feet

4.5 feet 58,000/- 3 feet

5 feet 75,000/- 3 feet

5.5 feet 96,000/- 4 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRAT TRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

2 feet 13,500/- 11 inch

2.5 feet 18,500/- 11 inch

3 feet 29,000/- 1.5 feet

3.5 feet 38,000/- 1.5 feet

4 feet 53,000/- 2 feet

4.5 feet 57,500/- 2 feet

5 feet 72,000/- 2 feet

6 feet 98,000/- 2 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

1 feet 4500/- 6 inch

1.5 feet 8500/- 6 inch

2 feet 13,600/- 8 inch

2.5 feet 18,600/- 8 inch

3 feet 25,000/- 1 feet

3.5 feet 36,000/- 1 feet

4 feet 49,000/- 1.5 feet

4.5 feet 60,000/- 1.5 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

1 feet 5500/- 6 inch

1.5 feet 8800/- 6 inch

2 feet 13,500/- 8 inch

2.5 feet 18,700/- 8 inch

3 feet 25,600/- 1 feet

3.5 feet 34,000/- 1 feet

4 feet 44,000/- 1.5 feet

4.5 feet 57,000/- 1.5 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

2 feet 13,000/- 2 feet

2.5 feet 17,700/- 2 feet

3 feet 23,500/- 2.5 feet

3.5 feet 31,000/- 3 feet

4 feet 40,000/- 3 feet

4.5 feet 52,000/- 4 feet

5 feet 70,000/- 4 feet

5.5 feet 83,000/- 5 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

1 feet 13,000/- 4 inch

1.5 feet 17,700/- 4 inch

2 feet 23,500/- 6 inch

2.5 feet 31,000/- 6 inch

3 feet 40,000/- 8 inch

3.5 feet 52,000/- 8 inch

4 feet 70,000/- 1 feet

4.5 feet 83,000/- 1 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

2 feet 12,500/- 1 feet

2.5 feet 18,500/- 1 feet

3 feet 29,000/- 1.5 feet

3.5 feet 38,000/- 1.5 feet

4 feet 53,000/- 1.5 feet

4.5 feet 57,500/- 1.5 feet

5 feet 72,000/- 2 feet

6 feet 98,000/- 2 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

2 feet 13,500/- 1 feet

2.5 feet 18,500/- 1 feet

3 feet 29,000/- 1.5 feet

3.5 feet 38,000/- 1.5 feet

4 feet 53,000/- 2 feet

4.5 feet 57,500/- 2 feet

5 feet 72,000/- 2 feet

6 feet 98,000/- 2 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

1 feet 13,500/- 6 inch

1.5 feet 18,500/- 6 inch

2 feet 29,000/- 6 inch

2.5 feet 38,000/- 8 inch

3 feet 53,000/- 1 feet

3.5 feet 57,500/- 1 feet

4 feet 72,000/- 1 feet

4.5 feet 98,000/- 1 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

1 feet 4500/- 6 inch

1.5 feet 8000/- 6 inch

2 feet 13,000/- 6 inch

2.5 feet 17,000/- 8 inch

3 feet 25,000/- 1 feet

3.5 feet 32,000/- 1 feet

4 feet 46,500/- 1.5 feet

4.5 feet 56,000/- 1.5 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

2 feet 13,500/- 11 inch

2.5 feet 18,500/- 11 inch

3 feet 29,000/- 1.5 feet

3.5 feet 38,000/- 1.5 feet

4 feet 53,000/- 2 feet

4.5 feet 57,500/- 2 feet

5 feet 72,000/- 2 feet

6 feet 98,000/- 2 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

2 feet 13,900/- 1 feet

2.5 feet 18,900/- 1 feet

3 feet 29,000/- 1.5 feet

3.5 feet 38,000/- 1.5 feet

4 feet 53,000/- 2 feet

4.5 feet 57,500/- 2 feet

5 feet 72,000/- 2 feet

6 feet 98,000/- 2 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

1 feet 13,900/- 8 inch

1.5 feet 18,900/- 8 inch

2 feet 29,000/- 1 feet

2.5 feet 38,000/- 1 feet

3 feet 53,000/- 1.5 feet

3.5 feet 57,500/- 1.5 feet

4 feet 72,000/- 2 feet

4.5 feet 98,000/- 2 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

2 feet 13,900/- 1 feet

2.5 feet 18,900/- 1 feet

3 feet 29,000/- 1.5 feet

3.5 feet 38,000/- 1.5 feet

4 feet 53,000/- 2 feet

4.5 feet 57,500/- 2 feet

5 feet 72,000/- 2 feet

6 feet 98,000/- 2 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

2 feet 16,500/- 1 feet

2.5 feet 22,000/- 1.5 feet

3 feet 34,000/- 1.5 feet

3.5 feet 44,000/- 2 feet

4 feet 53,000/- 2 feet

4.5 feet 74,500/- 3 feet

5 feet 90,000/- 3 feet

5.5 feet 1,12,000/- 3 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

2 feet 13,900/- 1 feet

2.5 feet 18,900/- 1 feet

3 feet 29,000/- 1.5 feet

3.5 feet 38,000/- 1.5 feet

4 feet 53,000/- 2 feet

4.5 feet 57,500/- 2 feet

5 feet 72,000/- 2 feet

6 feet 98,000/- 2 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

1 feet 13,900/- 6 inch

1.5 feet 18,900/- 6 inch

2 feet 29,000/- 8 inch

2.5 feet 38,000/- 8 inch

3 feet 53,000/- 1 feet

3.5 feet 57,500/- 1 feet

4 feet 72,000/- 1.5 feet

4.5 feet 98,000/- 1.5 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

1 feet 6000/- 10 inch

1.5 feet 10,000/- 10 inch

2 feet 18,500/- 1 feet

2.5 feet 31,000/- 1 feet

3 feet 54,000/- 1.5 feet

3.5 feet 73,500/- 1.5 feet

4 feet 1,69,000/- 2 feet

4.5 feet 2,00,000/- 2 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

1 feet 4500/- 6 inch

1.5 feet 8500/- 6 inch

2 feet 13,000/- 6 inch

2.5 feet 18,000/- 8 inch

3 feet 25,000/- 1 feet

3.5 feet 32,000/- 1 feet

4 feet 46,500/- 1.5 feet

4.5 feet 56,000/- 1.5 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

1 feet 4500/- 6 inch

1.5 feet 8500/- 6 inch

2 feet 13,000/- 6 inch

2.5 feet 18,000/- 8 inch

3 feet 25,000/- 1 feet

3.5 feet 32,000/- 1 feet

4 feet 46,500/- 1.5 feet

4.5 feet 56,000/- 1.5 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

2 feet 14,600/- 1 feet

2.5 feet 21,000/- 1 feet

3 feet 32,000/- 1.5 feet

3.5 feet 39,000/- 1.5 feet

4 feet 52,000/- 2 feet

4.5 feet 58,000/- 2 feet

5 feet 75,000/- 2.5 feet

5.5 feet 96,000/- 2.5 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



Diameter Price(Rs) Height

1 feet 4500/- 4 inch

1.5 feet 8500/- 4 inch

2 feet 13,000/- 6 inch

2.5 feet 20,000/- 6 inch

3 feet 32,000/- 8 inch

3.5 feet 43,500/- 8 inch

4 feet 77,000/- 1 feet

4.5 feet 97,000/- 1 feet

WeAlso Customize As You Want

SAMRATTRADERS



SAMRAT TRADERS
Premium Chandelier Sales & Custom

Lighting Solutions

GSTIN : 09AHKPM8067G1ZU

+91 7054118088 / +91 7068250205

917054118088

samrattraders88@gmail.com

www.samrattraders.in

Scan to View Our Catalogue : https://samrattraders.in/catalogue

• Selling • Customization • Installation
• Cleaning • Maintenance
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